Academic Affairs

INSTITUTIONAL

SALARIES
SUPPORT STAFF

TOTAL SALARIES

BENEFITS

SUBTOTAL PERSONAL SERVICES

OPERATING EXPENSES

SPACE RENT
REPROGRAPHICS
OTHER

SUBTOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES

TOTAL NON-REVENUE-BASED
INSTITUTIONAL

REVENUE-BASED

TOTAL INSTITUTIONAL

TOTAL Academic Affairs Division

Budget FY2015-16
Time Base Budget
1.0 48,768
1.0 48,768
24,005
1.0 72,773
463,712
27,500
0
491,212
1.0 563,985
0
1.0 563,985
1,452.6 230,344,363

FY2014-15
Actual

48,768

48,768

23,885

72,653

460,428
20,551
1,145

482,124

554,776

6,905

561,681

233,189,661

FY2013-14
Actual

47,352

47,352

21,862

69,214

676,800
21,632
2,450

700,881

770,095

6,770

776,866

211,378,270




	TABLE OF CONTENTS
	UNIVERSITY BUDGET
	UNIVERSITY BUDGET (INCLUDING AUXILIALRLY ORGANIZATIONS) - CHART
	BUDGET CHARTS/GRAPHS

	UNIVERSITY BUDGET (EXCLUDING AUXILIARY ORGANIZATIONS) - CHART
	UNIVERSITY BUDGET EXPENDITURES BY DIVISION - CHART
	UNIVERSITY BUDGET BY CATEGORY OF EXPENSE - CHART
	UNIVERSITY OPERATING FUND (UOF)

	OFFICE OF THE PRESIDENT
	Office of the President/Diversity & Equity/KPBS - Summary
	Office of the President
	Diversity & Equity
	KPBS
	Institutional

	ACADEMIC AFFAIRS
	Academic Affairs - Summary
	Office of the Provost
	College of Arts & Letters
	College of Business Administration
	College of Education
	College of Engineering
	College of Health & Human Services
	College of Professional Studies & Fine Arts
	College of Sciences
	Enrollment Services
	Graduate and Research Affairs
	Imperial Valley Campus
	Instructional Technology Services
	Library
	Senate
	Undergraduate Studies
	Institutional

	ATHLETICS
	Athletics - Summary
	Athletics
	Institutional

	BUSINESS & FINANCIAL AFFAIRS
	Business and Financial Affairs - Summary
	Office of the Vice President
	Administration/Assoc VP and Empl Relations & Compliance
	Administration/Environ Hlth & Safety
	Administration/Human Resources
	Administration/Public Safety
	Business Operations/Assoc VP
	Business Operations/Enterprise Tech Svcs
	Business Operations/Facilities Services & Business Services
	Financial Operations/Assoc VP, Audit & Tax, Budget & Finance, Contract & Procurement
	Financial Operations/University Controller
	Real Estate Planning & Development/Assoc VP
	Real Estate Planning & Development/Facilities Plng, Design and Constr/Project Mgmt

	STUDENT AFFAIRS
	Student Affairs - Summary
	Office of the Vice President
	Associate Vice President Campus Life
	Associate Vice President Student Affairs Administration
	Associate Vice President Student Services
	Institutional
	UNIVERSITY RELATIONS & DEVELOPMENT
	University Relations and Development - Summary
	University Relations and Development
	Institutional

	INSTITUTIONAL
	Institutional
	OTHER FUNDS
	LOTTERY
	CONTINUING EDUCATION
	HOUSING
	PARKING FINES AND FORFEITURES
	ENTERPRISE FUNDS
	INTERNAL SERVICE FUNDS
	ATHLETICS SELF-SUPPORT REVENUES
	SPECIAL PROJECTS
	FEDERAL WORK STUDY

	SUPPLEMENTAL INFORMATION
	INDIV. ENROLLMENT (HEADCOUNT), FTES, AND AVG STUDENT LOAD - CHART
	FINANCIAL AID & SCHOLARSHIP SOURCES BY PROGRAM - CHART
	FINANCIAL AID & SCHOLARSHIP USES - CHART

	AUXILIARY ORGANIZATIONS
	SDSU RESEARCH FOUNDATION
	ASSOCIATED STUDENTS
	AZTEC SHOPS
	THE CAMPANILE FOUNDATION

	UNIVERSITY FUNDS HELD AT SDSU RESEARCH FOUNDATION
	FY 2014/15 Expense Projection by Fund Type
	FY 2013/14 Expense by Fund Type
	FY 2013/14 Cash Balance at June 30, 2014 by Fund Type




