## Academic Affairs

## INSTITUTIONAL

	Budget Time Bas	FY2015-16 e Budget	FY2014-15 Actual	FY2013-14 Actual
SALARIES				
SUPPORT STAFF	1.0	48,768	48,768	47,352
TOTAL SALARIES	1.0	48,768	48,768	47,352
BENEFITS		24,005	23,885	21,862
SUBTOTAL PERSONAL SERVICES	1.0	72,773	72,653	69,214
OPERATING EXPENSES				
SPACE RENT		463,712	460,428	676,800
REPROGRAPHICS OTHER		27,500 0	20,551 1,145	21,632 2,450
		-		
SUBTOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES		491,212	482,124	700,881
TOTAL NON-REVENUE-BASED INSTITUTIONAL	1.0	563,985	554,776	770,095
REVENUE-BASED		0	6,905	6,770
TOTAL INSTITUTIONAL	1.0	563,985	561,681	776,866
TOTAL Academic Affairs Division	1,452.6	230,344,363	233,189,661	211,378,270